4144K-AERO-04/07
Rad. Tolerant
High Speed
16 Kb x 9
Parallel FIFO with
Programmable
Flag
M672061H

4144K-AERO-04/07
17
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Contact Atmel for availability.
Reference Number Temperature Range Speed Package Quality Flow
MMCP-672061HV-15-E(1) 25°C 15 ns SB28.3 Engineering Samples
SMCP-672061HV-15SCC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 ESCC
SMCP-672061HV-30SCC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 ESCC
5962-9317710QTC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 QML Q
5962-9317709QTC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 QML Q
5962-9317710VTC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 QML V
5962-9317709VTC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 QML V
5962D9317710VTC -55 to +125°C 15 ns SB28.3 QML V RHA
5962D9317709VTC -55 to +125°C 30 ns SB28.3 QML V RHA
MMDP-672061HV-15-E 25°C 15 ns FP28.4 Engineering Samples
SMDP-672061HV-15SCC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 ESCC
SMDP-672061HV-30SCC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 ESCC
5962-9317710QNC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 QML Q
5962-9317709QNC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 QML Q
5962-9317710VNC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 QML V
5962-9317709VNC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 QML V
5962D9317710VNC -55 to +125°C 15 ns FP28.4 QML V RHA
5962D9317709VNC -55 to +125°C 30 ns FP28.4 QML V RHA
MM0 -672061HV-15-E(1) 25°C 15 ns Die Engineering Samples
MM0 -672061HV-15SV(1) -55 to +125°C 15 ns Die QML V
18 M672061H
4144K-AERO-04/07